PRESIDENCIA

LOPEZ BUJAN
MARTINEZ FEIJOO
FERNANDEZ CASTRO
FERREIRA VAZQUEZ
GALAN FERRO
IBANEZ GARCIA
TEMPRANO CASTRO
DE LA PENA COSTAS
DE LA PENA COSTAS
ACHA VAZQUEZ
FENTANES PEREZ
LORENZO CASTRO
MENDEZ BAAMONDE
KENDELMAN MOUZO
SANCHEZ IGLESIAS
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
SISTO MELLID
ABELAIRAS LEMOS
DUARTE RUEL
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MIGUEL ANXO
JULIA

ALEXANDRE
JONATAN

JOSE LUIS

OSCAR

JOSE

GLORIA

M2 DEL MAR

JOSE MANUEL
SEBASTIAN
ANDRES
EDUARDO

AILEN

AGUSTIN

MARCOS MANUEL
EDUARDO ANDRES
GONZALO MANUEL
MARIA LUISA

76574096-N
39457842-P
36073013-C
44454855-H
32811073-D
44076023-L
32282138-M
76992595-A
76992594-W
35455224-B
25558710
76998781-W
32827645-K
39454285-Q
32829328-W
76711128-X
44834334-C
44454290-M
35318262-7
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27
27
24
23
23
23
22
21
20
16
15
14
14
13
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12
10
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PAZOS MARTINEZ
MOUZO AMEIJEIRAS
LOPEZ VILLAR

LAGO GARCIA

LUNA DE CABO

ADA CASTRO
BALLESTERO NAVAIJAS
CALBELO LABANDEIRA
CORREA CONDE
CORTIZO PIRES

DE ANDRES IGLESIAS
DIAZ CARRO

GARCIA GARCIA

KIRK MARTINEZ
PICOS LORENZO
CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ
VAZQUEZ CASTRO
CELAROJO

CONDE FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ

XUNTA DE GALICIA
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DANIEL ALEJANDRO
M2 |SABEL
SANDRA
MANUEL ALBERTO
JUAN

MANUEL

JUAN FRANCISCO
MABEL

JAVIER

MYRIAM
ROBERTO

PABLO ANDRES
XERARDO

OLGA M2

DANIEL

M2 LUz

BEATRIZ

JORGE MIGUEL
PATRICIA
ANXELA
ABRAHAM

16995209
39452662-A
53190387-N
52498608-G
50852576-]
44490353-G
20479986-G
X485175
76725509-Q
36160349-W
34999224-D
32646099-72
32760432-2
32818917-X
32708731-V
36139287-P
34269787-V
47401559-P
36124477-X
36163465-)
36118127-P
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GERPE SUAREZ MICAEL 48110773-V 0 0 0 0
GONZALEZ BARRERAS M2 DEL PILAR 36126317-X 0 0 0 0
GONZALEZ SIRI VICENTE CARLOS 39348257 0 0 0 0
MARTINEZ BEADE PABLO 44839381-F 0 0 0 0
MARTINEZ MOSQUERA AROA 44844841-Q 0 0 0 0
MELENDREZ RODRIGUEZ DANIEL 36177616-L 0 0 0 0
NAVAS ARANDA OSCAR 34897403-D 0 0 0 0
NUNEZ MARTINEZ SERGIO 47373811-K 0 0 0 0
PAZ LANZOS SIMON 33340208-Y 0 0 0 0
FOXO AIRA MARCO 44470238-Z Aplicacidn artigo 11.4 Resolucién 11 febreiro de 2013



